
Name

Special Certification List     4/20/2021

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Expiration
DateCity State Zip Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19
Prevention Training
Aburman, Abraham Plantation FL 33322 (786) 600-8500 magik1165@yahoo.com

Avery, Charles Plantation FL 33317 (954) 599-5446 chuckfilms@comcast.net

Barraclough, Julius Miami FL 33179 (305) 975-5336 julesb5@me.com

Barraclough, Peter Delray Beach FL 33444 (305) 905-8408 peterb5@me.com

Bazauri, Rick Lantana FL 33462 (561) 373-5703 bazauri@bellsouth.net

Bazauri, Susan Lantana FL 33462 (561) 373-5127 bazauri@bellsouth.net

Bracero, Betsaida Orange City FL 32763 (386) 479-8230 saidabracero1@gmail.com

Castano, Alex Oviedo FL 32765 (407) 455-2878 Alex.castano1410@gmail.com

Castro, Orlando Hialeah FL 33012 (305) 986-6062 (828) 474-8923 tentoes@bellsouth.net

Clarke, Laureen Miami Shores FL 33168 (305) 525-3430 artferret@aol.com

Colgate, Khristian St. Pete Bch FL 33706 (502) 435-3345 (502) 445-0809 webtrainmedia@gmail.com

Cordova, Peter Boca Raton FL 33428 (305) 495-3112 (561) 477-8304 propguyc@aim.com

Dane, Mark North Miami FL 33162 (305) 336-0623 spotteddogprod@aol.com

Deaux, Charles Miami FL 33137 (323) 828-8150 charliedeaux@gmail.com

Devincenzo, Milena Orlando FL 32803 (407) 766-1935 milenadevincenzo@me.com

Devries, Taylor Oldsmar FL 34677 (813) 408-1676 taylordevries.business@gmail.com

Franklin, Graylan Palmetto Bay FL 33157 (305) 753-2211 (305) 278-0606 graylan1@mac.com

Fretel, Samuel Miami FL 33137 (305) 713-6997 samfretel@gmail.com

Garcia, Rito Homestead FL 33030 (786) 623-1430 (786) 412-5286 ritogarcia012@gmail.com

Gigliotti, Lisa Miami FL 33179 (305) 588-5133 dockett1@mac.com

Gill, Matthew Davenport FL 33896 (706) 977-9245 blakegillcreative@gmail.com

Ginsberg, Tali Davie FL 33328
-7300

(954) 706-7700 (954) 723-0085 taliginsberg@gmail.com

Gutierrez, Christian Kissimmee FL 34746 (321) 948-0066 chris871123@hotmail.com

Haigler, Charles Orlando FL 32835 (863) 221-4312 Charles.haigler@gmail.com

Hancock, Cody Orlando FL 32806 (478) 919-5230 codywhancock@gmail.com

Harrington, Andrew Miami FL 33138 (305) 815-3267 a.harrington229@gmail.com
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Kenney, Tera Orlando FL 32812 (407) 780-7961 teraleighkenney@gmail.com

Kent, David Oakland Park FL 33309 (954) 397-8676 (954) 663-4108 kenterprises@usa.com

Kooser, Margaret Hollywood FL 33020 (954) 558-1350 ekooser@aol.com

Kruder, Richard Miami Shores FL 33168 (305) 525-5403 (305) 751-1251 wolfbane65@aol.com

McFall, Jesse Miami FL 33143 (305) 498-8441 jessejameswaves@hotmail.com

McFall, Mario Miami FL 33143 (305) 310-7604 mariomcfall@hotmail.com

Mendible, Daniel Miami Beach FL 33139 (954) 612-7469 dmendible@aol.com

Metzel, Jessica Pembroke Pines FL 33024 (954) 559-1080 metzeljessica@gmail.com

Murphy, Brian Orlando FL 32825 (570) 507-6495 bmuurph10@gmail.com

Pierce, Kim Miami FL 33161 (305) 345-6852 (305) 893-4550 okkimba@mac.com

Ramos, Zachary Fort Myers FL 33931 (609) 705-9844 zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com

Read, Jeremy Port St. Lucie FL 34983 (954) 740-1615 (772) 446-7547 tammy_read@yahoo.com

Smith, Joseph New Smyrna Beach FL 32169 (407) 314-6136 joe.wj.smith@gmail.com

Stern, Shirah Aventura FL 33160 (917) 439-3901 shirahstern@yahoo.com

Szylwin, Sue Sarasota FL 34234 (941) 685-1088 jerseysouix@gmail.com

Thigpen, Lilly Orlando FL 32814 (253) 961-6475 thigpenLilly@gmail.com

Vega, Robert Sunny Isles Beach FL 33160 (305) 342-4361 (305) 866-6941 rvegatech@gmail.com

Vera, Felix Miami FL 33168 (305) 498-7447 felixmvera@gmail.com

Vidal, Ariana New Smyrna Beach FL 32169 (386) 314-8084 ari.m.vidal@gmail.com

Wilkerson, Daniel Apopka FL 32703 (407) 497-6930 dbwilkerson@earthlink.net

Williams, Jim Windermere FL 34786 (407) 509-3109 (407) 876-4302 jsw407@gmail.com
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